



Vivere Fee Structure

2025

	Dollar	Euro	Riyal	Lira	Dirham	Pound
	\$	€	SAR	TRY	AED	£
FLAT FEE	AT FEE \$10 PER ANNUM					
ATM TRANSACTIONS						
FLAT FEE	\$5.00	€ 5.00	SAR 20.00	TRY 200.00	AED 20.00	£5.00
FLAT FEE	\$1.00	€ 1.00	SAR 4.00	TRY 40.00	AED 4.00	£1.00
FLAT FEE	\$1.00	€ 1.00	SAR 4.00	TRY 40.00	AED 4.00	£1.00
FREE FEE	FREE					
	ATM T FLAT FEE FLAT FEE FLAT FEE FREE FEE	FLAT FEE ATM TRANSAC FLAT FEE \$5.00 FLAT FEE \$1.00 FLAT FEE \$1.00 FREE FEE	FLAT FEE ATM TRANSACTIONS FLAT FEE \$5.00 € 5.00 FLAT FEE \$1.00 € 1.00 FLAT FEE \$1.00 € 1.00 FREE FEE \$1.00 € 1.00	FLAT FEE \$10 F ATM TRANSACTIONS FLAT FEE \$5.00 € 5.00 SAR 20.00 FLAT FEE \$1.00 € 1.00 SAR 4.00 FLAT FEE \$1.00 € 1.00 SAR 4.00 FREE FEE	FLAT FEE \$10 PER ANNUM ATM TRANSACTIONS FLAT FEE \$5.00 € 5.00 SAR 20.00 TRY 200.00 FLAT FEE \$1.00 € 1.00 SAR 4.00 TRY 40.00 FLAT FEE \$1.00 € 1.00 SAR 4.00 TRY 40.00	FLAT FEE \$10 PER ANNUM ATM TRANSACTIONS FLAT FEE \$5.00 € 5.00 SAR 20.00 TRY 200.00 AED 20.00 FLAT FEE \$1.00 € 1.00 SAR 4.00 TRY 40.00 AED 4.00 FLAT FEE \$1.00 € 1.00 SAR 4.00 TRY 40.00 AED 4.00 FREE FEE FREE

LOCAL ATM TRANSACTIONS ARE NOT PERMITED FOR THIS PRODUCT)

POS TRANSACTIONS							
Pos Purchase (Visa International)	FREE FEE	FREE					
Contactless Pos Purchase (Visa International)	FREE FEE	FREE					
Card-Not-Present Pos Purchase (Visa International)	FREE FEE	FREE					
Insufficient Funds Card-Not-Present (Visa International)	FLAT FEE	\$1.00	€ 1.00	SAR 4.00	TRY 40.00	AED 4.00	£1.00
Insufficient Funds Pos (Visa International)	FLAT FEE	\$1.00	€ 1.00	SAR 4.00	TRY 40.00	AED 4.00	£1.00

LOCAL POS TRANSACTIONS ARE NOT PERMITED FOR THIS PRODUCT)

OTHER VISA TRANSACTIONS, CARD & SYSTEM FEES				
Card Replacement	\$8 FLAT FEE			
Transfers between currencies	FREE			
SMS Notifications	FREE			
Email Notifications	FREE			